DOC #
252774
279024
257633
271120
282637
242767
280481
259539
200822
178177
301031
296576
288639
261224
269759
224228
255797
240726
302580
263028
296257
216262
265779
300346
272099
285951
296528
108776
291505
298125
304561

Last Name
Robertson
Smith
Davidson
Fawbush
Hittson
Isaacs
Wicker
Bledsoe
Carter
Cavanaugh
Radek
Johnson
Luttrell
Cham
Sanderson
Slone
Loman
Brandon
Green
Holbrook
Crews
Stamper
Hogue
Moore
Rhorer
Overly
Embry
Bradford
Means
Demmien
Spurlock

Daily Releases February 15, 2019

First Name Middle N Type of Release

David
Darryl
Lawrence
Jesse
Brandon
Dustin
Nicki
Kenneth
Theodore
Rico
Johana
Sarah
Amanda
Jainaba
Ryan
Scottie
Anthony
Lauren
Jamel
Casey
Amanda
Eddie
Darryl
Bronson
Sean
Brenda
Heather
Jessie
Patricia
Kevin
Joshua

z
A

W

Sue
Jewel
James

Lamont

Beth

Everett

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - Reinstated
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From
Henderson County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Butler County Jail
Bourbon County Jail
Floyd County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Christian County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp
Montgomery County Jail
Shelby County Jail
Casey County Det. Cntr
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Hopkins County Jail

Pike County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp
Warren County Jail
Christian County Jail
Boyd County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Fulton County Jail

Pike County Jail
Marshall County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Bourbon County Jail
Rockcastle County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Shelby County Jail
Logan County Jail
Rockcastle County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



