DOC #	Last Name	First Name	Middle N	l Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
252774	Robertson	David	Z	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279024	Smith	Darryl	А	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257633	Davidson	Lawrence		Shock Probation Began - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
271120	Fawbush	Jesse		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
282637	Hittson	Brandon	W	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
242767	Isaacs	Dustin		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Bourbon County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
280481	Wicker	Nicki	Sue	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Floyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259539	Bledsoe	Kenneth	Jewel	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
200822	Carter	Theodore	James	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
178177	Cavanaugh	Rico	Lamont	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
301031	Radek	Johana		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Montgomery County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296576	Johnson	Sarah	Beth	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Shelby County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
288639	Luttrell	Amanda		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261224	Cham	Jainaba		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
269759	Sanderson	Ryan		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - Reinstated	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
224228	Slone	Scottie	Everett	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255797	Loman	Anthony		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
240726	Brandon	Lauren	Н	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
302580	Green	Jamel		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
263028	Holbrook	Casey	E	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Boyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296257	Crews	Amanda	Ν	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
216262	Stamper	Eddie	Wayne	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
265779	Hogue	Darryl	D	Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
300346	Moore	Bronson	А	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
272099	Rhorer	Sean		Shock Probation Began - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
285951	Overly	Brenda		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bourbon County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296528	Embry	Heather		Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Rockcastle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
108776	Bradford	Jessie	А	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291505	Means	Patricia	В	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Shelby County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
298125	Demmien	Kevin	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
304561	Spurlock	Joshua		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Rockcastle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
					-	· · · ·